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 Accrual Basis

 BSC Research & Development, Corp.

 Community Connections Check Register
 January 1, 2009 through January 17, 2012

Date Num Name Split Debit Credit Balance

01/06/2009 -SPLIT- 200.00 200.00

01/12/2009 Asheville-Buncombe Community College Dues 100.00 300.00

01/15/2009 Holston Business Development Center Dues 100.00 400.00

02/04/2009 Mountain Empire Regional Dues 100.00 500.00

02/17/2009 Eastern Kentucky University Dues 100.00 600.00

02/23/2009 County of Ashe Dues 100.00 700.00

07/06/2009 Virginia Highlands Dues 100.00 800.00

09/09/2009 Morehead State University Dues 100.00 900.00

12/18/2009 4467 North Carolina Secretary of State Application Fees 25.00 875.00

02/12/2010 4540 Department of Treasury Application Fees 400.00 475.00

05/19/2010 4671 BB&T Bankcard Corporation GoDaddy 19.84 455.16

08/20/2010 Dues 300.00 755.16

10/20/2010 4868 North Carolina Secretary of State Application Fees 25.00 730.16

11/18/2011 Mountain South Incubator Alliance Dues 140.00 870.16

11/30/2011 Smokey Mountain Development Corp. Dues 140.00 1,010.16

12/08/2011 East Tennessee State University Dues 140.00 1,150.16

12/13/2011 Mountain Empire Regional Dues 140.00 1,290.16

12/15/2011 5576 BB&T Bankcard Corporation HostMonster 120.70 1,169.46

01/04/2012 Watauga Co. Dues 140.00 1,309.46

01/05/2012 5595 PC Medics, LLC Web Site 250.00 1,059.46

1,900.00 840.54 1,059.46
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